JUNE LLANDOW SPRINT - 25 June 2022 - Final Results

No. Name Club Car CC P1
A1l. Road going Series Production Cars up to 1400cc
1 David Ashurst Fiat Punto Sporting 1368 -
2 Andrew Till Ford Fiesta ST-Line 998 T 94.88

A2. Road going Series Production Cars over 1400cc and up to 1800cc

5 Giles Beck Toyota MR2 Roadster 1794 97.36
6 Donald Gay Toyota MR2 1798 95.60
7 Claire Tooth Lotus Elise 1796 101.47
8 lain Winney Mazda MX5 Mk1 1800 117.53
9 David Lee Lotus Elise 1796 101.15
60 Andrew Webber Lotus Elan +2 1760 94.23

A3. Road going Series Production Cars over 1800cc and up to 2600cc

10 Pekka Tulokas Mazda MX5 1800 T 89.64
11 Peter Taylor Mazda MX5 1999 88.31
12 Ryan Lock Honda Civic 2000 96.03
14 Martin Prescott Ford Fiesta 1596 T 89.16
15 Peter Siddle Renault Clio 182 Cup 1998 86.87
37 Steve Osborne Audi T 1800 T  102.54

A4. Road going Series Production Cars over 2600cc

20 Chris Stone Porsche 911RS 3000 104.97
21 Doug Charman Porsche 911 Carrera 4 3387 T Withdrawn
22 Ken Charman Porsche 996 Turbo 3600 T Withdrawn
720  David Franklin Porsche 911 RS 3000 94.73

B2. Road going Specialist Production Cars. Car engines over 1400cc up to 1800cc
25 lan Chambers Caterham Seven 1586 87.36
26 Patrick Holmes Caterham Roadsport 1600 90.40

T1

104.94
95.03

98.54
94.33
97.16
117.38
96.53
90.84

87.75
87.27
90.65
87.64
84.54
101.16

97.68

98.00

85.83
87.30

T2

111.28
98.52

106.22
106.90
100.34
117.72
119.68

99.30
94.84
100.83
96.65
93.76
105.14

105.82

95.38

96.93
101.44

T3

107.10
95.23

101.01
101.31
100.48
117.91
108.77

94.87
97.23
94.35

89.72
102.98

95.38
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97.87
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B3. Road going Specialist Production Cars. Car engines over 1800cc and all Motor Cycle Engines

30 Duncan Stewart
31 Tim Monk

32 Paul Harvey

33 Gary Dawkins

34 Jim Faulkner

35 Adrian Clements
36 Derrick Preston
730  Victoria Laakkonen

2LC. Bristol 2 Litre Cup
200 Neil Halls

201 Ben Crick

202  Joshua Harley
204  Steven Lock

MX5. Bristol MX5

401  Pekka Tulokas
404  Aaron Sharp
405  Phil Oliver

407  Mike Lear

408  Nick Lear

410  James Hurford
412  Huw Bowen
416  Curtis St George
418  Paul St George
431  Chris Parr

440 Thomas Alderton

Caterham
Fisher
Westfield
Lotus
Westfield
Westfield
Westfield
Caterham

Clio

Mazda
Toyota
Honda

Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda

7

Fury

SE

Exige
Wide body
SEIW

SEIW

7

197
MX5
Celica
Civic

MX5
MX5
MX5
MX5
MX5
MX5
MX5
MX5
MX5
MX5
MX5

C1. Modified Series Production Cars up to 1400cc

40 Julian Harber

BL

Mini Clubman

1998
1300
1999
3500
1998
1340
2000
1998

1995

1999

1796
2000

1999
2000
1840
1840
1840
1840
1999
1840
1840
1998
1840

1340

93.76
92.26
85.31
88.36
92.01
91.30
Withdrawn
117.00

94.46
93.39
Withdrawn
96.80

88.74
87.82
91.20
91.85
90.59
91.11
92.77
100.20
98.61
88.93
89.75

96.92

90.69
91.83
84.09
87.49
94.92
95.23

117.20

97.69
99.89

97.89

94.60
91.82
93.84
91.60
98.26
97.44
96.75
105.73
96.69
96.44
91.68

98.02

101.41
108.96
104.21
103.74
101.47

113.69

100.32
98.41

99.66

92.52
93.25
95.78
95.48
95.39
97.07
104.82
112.20
99.37
98.85
FAIL

102.46

98.25

96.72
101.14
95.94

113.27

95.81
95.97

95.06

90.71
90.75
91.15
90.42
93.15
94.42
94.71
104.48
96.32
92.71
92.38
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C2. Modified Series Production Cars over 1400cc up to 1800cc

45 Laurence Colvin MG
46 Nigel Smith Ford
47 Neil Lock MG

745  Stephanie Colvin MG

ZR 160
Escort Mk Il
ZR

ZR 160

C3. Modified Series Production Cars over 1800cc

50 Alison Lock Mitsubishi
51 Bev Fawkes Reliant

52 Chris Edwards Mazda

53 Rupert Ryall Peugeot

54 Matt Nichols TVR

56 Chris Berrisford Subaru
57 Kevin Rayner Vauxhall
58 Stephen Moore Mitsubishi

Lancer Evo IV
Scimitar SE6B
323 GTX

206 GTi
3000M
Impreza
Astra

Evo6

1796
1600
1796
1796

2300
2933
1800
1997
3000
2350
2000
2300

_|

C4. Modified Specialist Production Cars. Car engines & Motor cycle engines

61 Mike Smith Sylva

D1. Sports Libre Cars up to 1800cc

65 Dave Greenslade Radical
66 Clive Wooster Radical
765  Simon Clemow Radical

D2. Sports Libre Cars over 1800cc

70 David Kirk Gardner Douglas

D3. Rally Cars

75 Tony Phillips Vauxhall
76 Bob Seager MG

775  David Phillips Vauxhall

Striker

SR1
SR4
SR1

T70

Nova SR
Midget
Nova SR

1679

1440
1598
1440

6700

1396
1293
1396

100.69
100.11
96.82

106.98

88.71
85.54
83.02
99.15
88.30
83.59
91.60
89.83

92.29

75.36
78.24
77.52

102.27

92.91
102.29
95.66

97.77 103.52 97.48
95.01 97.62 94.18
96.70 98.74 FAIL

105.09 108.14 106.18

88.74 87.46 85.43
92.70 - -

84.53 84.79 82.11
99.47 99.33 97.25

87.97 93.41 88.12
82.31 - 86.25
91.02 92.26 89.46
85.07 87.89 82.32
90.94 94.41 FAIL
73.94 80.84 73.97
FAIL - 79.49
76.08 77.80 74.56

93.74 103.57 -

93.24 92.60 97.70
100.60 105.90 100.14
92.30 92.61 -
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E1. Racing cars up to 1100cc

80
81
82
83
780

Ben Bonfield
Steven Potter
Andrew Bisping
John Gregson
Tony Bonfield

Jedi
OoMS
OoMS
Jedi
Jedi

E2. Racing cars over 1100cc and up to 1600cc

85
86
87
88

Simon Broadbridge
Fyrth Crosse

Tony Kiss

Jeremy Jones

Van Diemen
Dempster Ensign
Van Diemen
Swift FF

E3. Racing cars over 1600cc and up to 2000cc

90
91
92
93
790
791

CM.

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
800

Michael Froggett
Richard John Opie
Steve Miles
Kieran Thomas
Gary Buckingham
John Burton

Ralph Colmar
lan Beningfield
Roy Clarke
Simon Parkin
Nigel Walton
Mervyn Brake
Steve Lyle
Dave Cooper

Reynard
Ralt

Van Diemen
ERA
Reynard
Ralt

Classic Marques Speed Challenge

Mazda
MG

MG
Porsche
Triumph
Mazda
Porsche
Mazda

Mk4
2000M
2000M
Mk4
Mk4

RF87
LNF3
RF85
SC93F

Formula Vauxhall
RT3

RFO6mMm20

HSS

Formula Vauxhall
RT3

MX5 SVT

Midget

Midget Mk 3
Boxster

Spitfire

MX5

Boxster GTS 4.0L
MX5 SVT

* CM Class awards based on Championship Handicaps

998
998
998
1050
988

1600
1598
1600
1600

1998
1998
1998
1800
1998
1998

1839
1500
1330
2500
1500
1598
3985
1839

78.10
77.53
76.60
78.96
92.37

95.20
85.90
93.55
104.64

73.19
82.19
70.81
Withdrawn
73.91
88.83

121.11
105.50
104.12
90.37

105.29
102.24
84.18

116.36

75.01
73.13

FAIL
87.13

88.90
85.03
88.75
95.66

73.52
80.86
70.19

73.42
81.28

107.73
103.02
100.06
87.69
FAIL
100.88
84.62
107.06

81.26
77.61

83.20
86.50

94.07
85.55
89.32
105.97

72.52
95.84
72.64

75.65
88.35

109.18
105.15
103.00
87.97

104.86
104.19
86.35

118.74

75.67
74.13

82.41

88.66

87.16
98.80

80.40

120.79
108.52
111.55
94.62

109.08
108.97
89.22

119.91
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DMC. Downton Motor Club

110  Stuart Samson Austin Mini Clubman 1380 91.09 89.03 95.46 94.83 1 1st in Class
816  Steve Harris Austin Mini 1380 103.00 101.79 - 110.80 5

112 Simon Hannam MG Midget 1380 Withdrawn 7

113  Matt Webb Austin Mini 1330 97.31 95.49 104.23 100.88 4

114  Stuart Lugger Rover Mini Cooper 1380 97.54 93.16 104.16 99.15 2 2nd in Class
115 Graham Gonzalez Austin Mini 1300 Withdrawn 7

116  Kevin Taylor Austin Mini 1380 109.51 120.59 111.26 104.89 6

117 James Edmonds Austin Mini 1380 T 98.23 94.69 110.25 104.57 3

MG. MGCC

120  Neil Thomas MG Midget 1796 93.29 91.19 105.89 - 2 2nd in Class
122 Rob Orford MG Roadster 1950 95.79 94.69 - - 3

123 John Egan MG Midget 1978 T 103.33 102.87 FAIL 113.09 5

124  Jamie Stevens MG TF 1800 91.71 89.04 FAIL 104.92 1 1st in Class
125  David Jones MG TF160 1796 115.20 108.83 120.82 124.46 6

126  John Hawley MG Midget 1310 105.67 100.22 115.46 4

127  Gerry Windett MG Midget 1330 Withdrawn 8

128 Andrew Morland MG P Type 1935 750 T 125.06 119.32 125.61 120.22 7



